KELE • www.kele.com • FAX 800-284-5353 USA 888-397-5353 • International 901-382-6084
TM
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
DPW-692 SERIES
July 2005
DESCRIPTION
The DPW-692 Series Differential Pressure Transmitter
is ideal for monitoring pumps and piping

3.74
(95)
1.73 (44)
Ø 1.57
(40)
Bracket
1/2"
NPT
Wiring/
Conduit
Connector
.20
Ø(5)
DIMENSIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
DPW-692-25-KIT 0–25 psid, 4–20 mA, 1/8" FNPT with bracket and conduit connector
DPW-692-35-KIT 0–35 psid, 4–20 mA, 1/8" FNPT with bracket and conduit connector
DPW-692-60-KIT 0–60 psid, 4–20 mA, 1/8" FNPT with bracket and conduit connector
DPW-692-100-KIT 0–100 psid, 4–20 mA, 1/8" FNPT with bracket and conduit connector
DPW-692-200-KIT 0–200 psid, 4–20 mA, 1/8" FNPT with bracket and conduit connector
Notes: To order a DPW-692 pre-assembled in a five-valve bypass enclosure, replace -KIT with -BVA suffix. To order a
DPW-692 pre-assembled with a three-valve manifold, replace -KIT with -3VLV suffix.
To order a DPW-692 with factory custom range, add -C suffix to complete model number.
To order a DPW-692 for use with refrigerants, add -R suffix after -KIT. A neoprene seal is used in place of